
From: Richard Kahn < 
Sent: Wednesday, September 5, 2018 2:40 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Mercedes 

on =ugust 31st Mercedes said car will be produced September 18th this morning salesman michael says it is made in 
Germany and =ill deliver end of september then need a few days for prep and =ntenna.... 
appears based on September 18th =roductions plus transportation (and travel delays..) early October is =ealistic.. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Sep 5, 2018, at 9:21 AM, wrote: 

Not yet, when =he car will be outside the factory, we will know better 

Michael Stamenic 
Commercial Vehicules Neufs et Directions 

Mercedes-Benz Boulogne-Billancourt 
Mercedes-Benz Paris =AS 
32 bis route de la =eine 
92100 Boulogne-Billancourt 

Telephone +33 = 
Fax = 
Mailto : <mailto 

http://www.paris.mercedes.fr 

<image001.jpg> <https://www.facebook.com/mercedesbenzparis/> <image002.jpg> 
<https://www.instagram.com/mercedesbenzparis/> <image003.jpg> <https://twitter.com/ParisMercedes?lanyfr> 
<image004.jpg> <https://www.linkedin.com/company/11324329/> 
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De : Richard Kahn [mailto 
Envoye : mercredi 5 septembr a 
A : Stamenic, Michael (582) =lt 

ii 
<mailto 

Objet : Re: Mercedes 

do you have an approximate date? 
please advise 
thank =ou 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, =Y 10O22 

On Sep 5, 2018, at 9:18 AM, 

Richard, 

The Maybach is produced =n Germany. 
We will be able to deliver the car at the =nd of september. 

Best wishes 

Michael Stamenic 
Commercial Vehicules=Neufs et Directions 

Mercedes-Benz Boulogne-Billancourt 
Mercedes-Benz Paris =AS 
32 bis route de la Reine 
92100 Boulogne-Billancourt 

Telephone +33 = 
Fax + 
Mailto : <mailto 

wrote: 

> > 
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http://www.paris.mercedes.fr 
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De : Richard Kahn imailto l 
Envoye : mardi = • 0 
A : Bella Klein < 
Cc : Stamenic, Michael (582) =lt 

<mailto > 
Objet : Re: Mercedes 

michael, 

thanks for feedback.. 
where is car produced =nd how long does it take? 
please provide estimate of time to receive so we can inform =r epstein 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK =ssociates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th =loor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Aug 31, 2018, at 10:51 AM, Bella Klein < > wrote: 

Ok, thank =ou Michael. 

Thank =ou, 
Bella 
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On Aug 31, =018, at 10:43 AM, wrote: 

We don't =now exactly, everything depends of the transport. 

We need also 1 or 2 days to paint the radio antenna 

I will be able to give you a definitive date =fter production. 

Message d'origine 
De : Bella Klein =mailto <mailto >1 
Envoyé=: vendredi 31 août 2018 15:55 
À : Stamenic, =ichael (582) 

<mailto 

Envoyé : =endredi 31 

Mercedes 

> > 

Objet=: Re: Mercedes 

Please confirm that =eptember 28 is still on schedule 

Thank =ou, 

Bella 

On Aug 31, 2018, at 8:27 AM, 

The car will be produced on september 18th 

Then it takes time to corne to France... 

wrote: 

Message d'origine 
De : =ella Klein [mailto <mailto >1 

aoüt 2018 13:25 À : Stamenic, =ichael (582) 
>Cc : Richard =ahn 

<mailto 

Michael, 
Is it possible to expedite delivery? 

»=Objet : Re: 
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Thank you, 

Bella 

]=Envoye : vendredi 31 

On Aug 31, 2018, at =:18 AM, 

Hi Bella, 

We will receive the =aybach at the end of september... 

Michael Stamenic 
Commercial Vehicules =eufs et Directions 

Mercedes-Benz =oulogne-Billancourt 
Mercedes-Benz Paris SAS 
32 bis route de la Reine 
92100 =oulogne-Billancourt 

Telephone =33 1 
Fax + 
Mailto=: 

wrote: 

http://www.paris.mercedes.fr <http://www.paris.mercedes.fr/> 

Message d'origine 
De : Bella Klein (mailto <mailto 

ao0t 2018 04:54 A : =tamenic, Michael (582) 
> Objet : =ercedes 

Hi Michael, 
Mr =pstein expected to visit Paris September 9-16. He would be very =leased if 

car can be delivered during his visit. Please let me know if =t is possible. 

Thank you, 

Bella 
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If you are =ot the addressee, please inform us immediately that you have 
received =his e-mail by mistake, and delete it. We thank you for your =upport. 

If you are not the addressee, =lease inform us immediately that you have 
received this e-mail by =istake, and delete it. We thank you for your support. 

If you are not the addressee, please inform us =mmediately that you have received this 
e-mail by mistake, and delete =t. We thank you for your support. 

If you are not the =ddressee, please inform us immediately that you have received this =mail by 
mistake, and delete it. We thank you for your =upport. 

If you are not the =ddressee, please inform us immediately that you have received this =-mail by mistake, and 
delete it. We thank you for your =upport. 

= 
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